M O N I T O R I N G  S I M P L I F I E D
T301
Rugged Fiber Optic Temperature Monitor
Rugged, Compact and Robust Temperature Monitoring System for
Continuous Online Monitoring and Testing
Aerospace
Energy Emobility
Industrial

specific applications
Suitable for OEM-type applications.
Ordering Code
Technical Specifications
Number of Channels
Ex: 08 = 8 Channels
Number of Analog Outputs
0 = No Analog Outputs
8 = 8 Analog Outputs
-T 3 0 1 E A R M
Number of Relays
0 = No Relays
8 = 8 Relays
Ethernet Protocols
0 = No Ethernet
1  = Ethernet Board RJ45
2 = Ethernet Board RJ45 & SFP
Memory Size
0 = None
4 = 4 GB
8 = 8 GB
03
Fiber Optic Transformer Sensor (Tsens)
Suitable for dry-type and oil-filled transformers
Compatible with all types of transformer oil, including ester type
Meets and surpasses ASTM D3426 and D-149 standards
Extremely low PD performance
Compatible with kerosene vapor drying process
Features
Improved design (patent pending)
Measuring range: -80 °C to 250 °C
Response time of ~ 1 sec
Available in any lengths, up to 25 meters
With industry standard ST connector
Solid Torlon disk tip, diameter 9 mm
Designed to exceed Transformer life
Specifications
Odering Code
Length In Meters,
Two digits, ex: 02 = 2 Meters
TL = Tip length in mm (optional);
only valid with Z = 0
(if not specified dafault = 09 {9mm})
Transformer Probe Type
X = 3 for 3 mm Diameter
Options
YY = 00, Regular ST Connector (Default)
YY = DT, Dielectric Connector TORLON
Tip Options
Z = 0, for no Retaining Disc
Z = 1, for 9 mm Disc (default)
Z = 2, for 9 mm Disc (width cut at 7 mm)
TFS = Transformer Fiber Sensor
T = Temperature G = Gallium Arsenide
- - - - -T T G Y Y - T LSF X Z
Feedthrough
Easy installation, No O-rings design
Optional pre-installation in TWP
Designed to reduce loss of light, critical to reliability
Features
Zirconia connector:
Better optical transmission
Stainless steel 316L construction
Wide temperature and pressure ranges
Specifications Odering Code
014  = 1/4"  NPT Feedthrough, SS 316
TFFT = Transfomer Feedthrough
T F F T -
04
05